
IDID : Tel : Fax :36 28957288 28907017

ZUNG FU COMPANY LIMITED
32/F., THE LEE GARDENS,  33 HYSAN AVENUE,  CAUSEWAY BAY, HONG KONG  

PUBLISHED RETAIL PRICE

7800PRP Number  : 16 11-MAY-2016Effective Date  :

2016Model Year  :2016Manufacture Year  : 2996Engine Size  :

 $930,465.00A1)  Retail Price of Motor Vehicles (not including A2, B & C) 

/

MERCEDES BENZMake  :
SL400 FACELIFT (R231)Model  :

-Model Code  :

cc

1

2
3
4
5

6
7
8
9
10

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18

235
249

285
403
415
421
485 / 486

500
518
531
581
628
641
668
H42/H76/729/731/
736/739

24-MONTH MANUFACTURE'S WORLDWIDE 
WARRANTY FROM THE DATE OF REGISTRATION
NON-METALLIC AND METALLIC PAINTWORK
LEATHER UPHOLSTERY
PARKING PILOT
INTERIOR MIRROR AND DRIVER'S EXTERIOR 
MIRROR AUTOMATICALLY DIMMING
ELECTRIC DRAUGHT STOP
AIRSCARF
PANORAMIC VARIO-ROOF
9G-TRONIC
OMISSION OF LOWERED SPORTS SUSPENSION / 
SPORTS SUSPENSION
ELECTRICALLY FOLDING EXTERIOR MIRRORS
MEDIA INTERFACE CABLE KIT
COMAND
THERMOTRONIC AUTOMATIC CLIMATE CONTROL
ADAPTIVE HIGHBEAM ASSIST PLUS
LED INTELLIGENT LIGHT SYSTEM
FREIGHT PACKAGING
LIGHT CARBON-GRAIN ALUM.TRIM/ALUM.TRIM 
ELEMENTS W/DARK LONG.GRAIN/LIGHT BROWN 
POPLAR WD.TRIM,SATIN-FINISH/BROWN WALNUT
WD.TRIM ELEMENTS HIGH-GLOSS/BLACK ASH 

CodeItem Description

307815 Motor Vehicles Valuation Group
Hong Kong Customs & Excise DepartmentPrint Date: 11-05-2016

PRP App. No. A / 16

P

PRP No. P 7800 / 16

/

Number of Seats  : 1 Submission Date  : 04-05-2016

P.  1 of 3



IDID : Tel : Fax :36 28957288 28907017

ZUNG FU COMPANY LIMITED
32/F., THE LEE GARDENS,  33 HYSAN AVENUE,  CAUSEWAY BAY, HONG KONG  

PUBLISHED RETAIL PRICE

19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28

29
30
31
32

752
762
772
814
873
874
877
950
B51
L5C

P17
U26
U28
U78

WD.TRIM, HIGH-GLOSS/LIGHT LONG.-GRAIN 
ALUM. TRIM
19" AMG 5-SPOKE LIGHT ALLOY WHEELS
REMOTE CONTROL UNIT
AMG BODYSTYLING
DVD CHANGER
HEATED FRONT SEATS
MAGIC VISION CONTROL
AMBIENT LIGHTING
AMG LINE
TIREFIT
MULTIFUNCTION SPORTS STEERING WHEEL IN 
NAPPA LEATHER
KEYLESS-GO COMFORT PACKAGE
AMG FLOOR MATS
BIGGER BRAKING SYSTEM
SPORTY ENGINE SOUND

1
2
3

297
799
996

DESIGNO SELENITE GREY MAGNO
DESIGNO DIAMOND WHITE BRIGHT
DESIGNO HYACINTH RED METALLIC

 $15,500.00
 $14,000.00

 $7,600.00

A2) Retail Price of Optional Treatment 

1

2

3
4
5

8XX

U25

218
309
401

NAPPA LEATHER UPHOLSTERY (801 IS 
INCLUDED AT $0 IN CONJ. WITH DESIGNO 
LEATHER)
DOOR SILL PANELS WITH "MERCEDES-BENZ" 
LETTERING, ILLMINATED
REVERSING CAMERA
CUP HOLDER
CLIMATISED FRONT SEATS

 $5,800.00

 $3,350.00

 $3,350.00
 $990.00

 $9,400.00

B) Retail Price of Optional Accessories

A2 sub-total :

 B sub-total :

 $37,100.00

 $174,240.00

307815 Motor Vehicles Valuation Group
Hong Kong Customs & Excise DepartmentPrint Date: 11-05-2016

PRP App. No. A / 16
PRP No. P 7800 / 16 P.  2 of 3



IDID : Tel : Fax :36 28957288 28907017

ZUNG FU COMPANY LIMITED
32/F., THE LEE GARDENS,  33 HYSAN AVENUE,  CAUSEWAY BAY, HONG KONG  

PUBLISHED RETAIL PRICE

6

7
8
9

10

11

12

13
14

412

432
487
606

662

785

788

810
883

PANORAMIC VARIO-ROOF WITH MAGIC SKY 
CONTROL
ACTIVE MULTICONTOUR SEAT PACKAGE
ACTIVE BODY CONTROL
19" AMG MULTI-SPOKE LIGHT ALLOY WHEELS 
PAINTED HIGH-GLOSS BLACK WITH HIGH-SHEEN 
FINISH
19" AMG 7-SPOKE LIGHT ALLOY WHEELS, 
PAINTED IN HIGH GLOSS BLACK WITH HIGH 
SHEEN FINISH
19" AMG 7-SPOKE LIGHT ALLOY WHEELS, 
PAINTED IN TITANIUM GREY WITH HIGH SHEEN 
FINISH
19" AMG MULTI-SPOKE LIGHT ALLOY WHEELS, 
PAINTED IN TITANIUM GREY WITH HIGH SHEEN 
FINISH
SURROUND SOUND SYSTEM
POWER CLOSING

 $24,600.00

 $22,200.00
 $39,300.00
 $12,800.00

 $10,500.00

 $10,500.00

 $12,800.00

 $14,600.00
 $4,050.00

C) Retail Price of Warranty (Optional) C highest value :

Chassis No.

307815 Motor Vehicles Valuation Group
Hong Kong Customs & Excise DepartmentPrint Date: 11-05-2016

P.  3 of 3
PRP App. No. A / 16
PRP No. P 7800 / 16


