ZUNG FU COMPANY LIMITED

32/F., THE LEE GARDENS, 33 HYSAN AVENUE, CAUSEWAY BAY, HONG KONG

ID :	ID 36	Tel: 28957288			Fax: 28	3907017		
		PU	BLISHED RETAII					
PRF	PNumber : F	7800 / 16			Effective Date : 11-	-MAY-2016		
Make : MERCEDES BENZ								
	lel : SL400 FAC							
	lel Code : -							
Manufacture Year : 2016 Model Year : 2016 Engine S						2996 cc		
Nun	nber of Seats:	1			Submission Date :	04-05-2016		
A1)	Retail Price of M	lotor Vehicles (no		\$930,465.00				
lterr	n Code	Description						
1			MANUFACTURE'	S WORL	DWIDE			
-		-	FROM THE DAT					
2		NON-METAL	LIC AND METAL		NTWORK			
3		LEATHER U	PHOLSTERY					
4	235	PARKING PI	LOT					
5	249	INTERIOR M	IIRROR AND DR	IVER'S E	XTERIOR			
		MIRROR AU	TOMATICALLY [DIMMING	ì			
6	285	ELECTRIC D	RAUGHT STOP					
7	403	AIRSCARF						
8	415	PANORAMIC	VARIO-ROOF					
9	421	9G-TRONIC						
10	485 / 486	OMISSION (OF LOWERED SP	LOWERED SPORTS SUSPENSION /				
		SPORTS SU	SPORTS SUSPENSION					
11	500	ELECTRICA	LLY FOLDING EX	KTERIOF	RMIRRORS			
12	518	MEDIA INTE	RFACE CABLE	<it< td=""><td></td><td></td></it<>				
13	531	COMAND						
14	581	THERMOTR	ONIC AUTOMAT	IC CLIM/	ATE CONTROL			
15	628	ADAPTIVE H	IIGHBEAM ASSI	ST PLUS				
16	641	LED INTELL	IGENT LIGHT SY	′STEM				
17	668	FREIGHT PACKAGING						
18	H42/H76/729/73	31/ LIGHT CARE	BON-GRAIN ALU	M.TRIM//	ALUM.TRIM			
	736/739	ELEMENTS	ELEMENTS W/DARK LONG.GRAIN/LIGHT BROWN					
POPLAR WD.TRIM,SATIN-FINISH/BROWN WALK					OWN WALNUT			
		WD.TRIM EL	EMENTS HIGH-	GLOSS/E	BLACK ASH			
PRP	No. P	7800 / 16	P. 1 of 3			Nr.		
PRP	App. No. A	307815 / 16	Motor Vehicles Valuation Group					
Print Date: 11-05-20		5-2016		ng Kong Customs & Excise Department		Signal .		

ZUNG FU COMPANY LIMITED

32/F., THE LEE GARDENS, 33 HYSAN AVENUE, CAUSEWAY BAY, HONG KONG

ID : ID 36 Tel : 28957288

Print Date: 11-05-2016

Fax: 28907017

PUBLISHED RETAIL PRICE

PRP	App. No.	Α	307815 / 16	Motor Vehicles Valuat	ion Group			
PRP	No.	Р	7800 / 16	P. 2 of 3		155		
5	401		CLIMATISED FRONT SEATS			\$9,400.00		
4	309		CUP HOLDER			\$990.00		
3	218		REVERSING CAMERA			\$3,350.00		
			DOOR SILL PANELS WITH "MERCEDES-BENZ" \$3,350.0 LETTERING, ILLMINATED					
2	U25		LEATHER)	AT \$0 IN CONJ. WITH DES		\$3,350.00		
1	8XX			THER UPHOLSTERY (801		\$5,800.00		
<u>B)</u> F	Retail Price	e of O	ptional Accessorie	<u>s</u>	B sub-total :	\$174,240.00		
3	3 996 DESIGNO HYACINTH RED METALLIC \$7,600.00							
2	799		DESIGNO DIAMOND WHITE BRIGHT			\$14,000.00		
1	297			ELENITE GREY MAGNO		\$15,500.00		
A2) Retail Price of Optional Treatment A2 sub-total :						\$37,100.00		
32	U78		SPORTY EI	NGINE SOUND				
31	U28		BIGGER BF					
30	U26		AMG FLOOR MATS					
29	P17		KEYLESS-GO COMFORT PACKAGE					
-			NAPPA LEA		-			
28	L5C			MULTIFUNCTION SPORTS STEERING WHEEL IN				
20	950 B51		TIREFIT	-				
25 26	877 950			AMBIENT LIGHTING				
24 25	874 977			MAGIC VISION CONTROL				
23	873			HEATED FRONT SEATS				
22	814			DVD CHANGER				
21	772			AMG BODYSTYLING				
20	762		REMOTE C	REMOTE CONTROL UNIT				
19	752		19" AMG 5-3					
			ALUM. TRIN					
WD.TRIM, HIGH-GLOSS/LIGHT LONGGRAIN								

Hong Kong Customs & Excise Department

ZUNG FU COMPANY LIMITED

32/F., THE LEE GARDENS, 33 HYSAN AVENUE, CAUSEWAY BAY, HONG KONG

ID: ID 36		Tel : 28957288	Fax: 28907017	
		PUBLISHED RETAIL PRICE		
6	412	PANORAMIC VARIO-ROOF WITH MAGIC SKY CONTROL	\$24,600.00	
7	432	ACTIVE MULTICONTOUR SEAT PACKAGE	\$22,200.00	
8	487	ACTIVE BODY CONTROL	\$39,300.00	
9	606	19" AMG MULTI-SPOKE LIGHT ALLOY WHEELS PAINTED HIGH-GLOSS BLACK WITH HIGH-SHE FINISH	\$12,800.00 EN	
10	662	19" AMG 7-SPOKE LIGHT ALLOY WHEELS, PAINTED IN HIGH GLOSS BLACK WITH HIGH SHEEN FINISH	\$10,500.00	
11	785	19" AMG 7-SPOKE LIGHT ALLOY WHEELS, PAINTED IN TITANIUM GREY WITH HIGH SHEEL FINISH	\$10,500.00 N	
12	788	19" AMG MULTI-SPOKE LIGHT ALLOY WHEELS, PAINTED IN TITANIUM GREY WITH HIGH SHEEL FINISH		
13	810	SURROUND SOUND SYSTEM	\$14,600.00	
14	883	POWER CLOSING	\$4,050.00	

C) Retail Price of Warranty (Optional)

C highest value :

Chassis No.

Motor Vehicles Valuation Group Hong Kong Customs & Excise Department

